
Blue Mountain
Final Results - March 25 - Sun 03-25-2012

Total Registered: 32, with Times: 32
'A Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Times Total
1 102 Jim Wolgemuth Corvette 68.557+dnf 70.618

69.134+dnf [-]2.724
70.618
72.224+3
69.726+1
71.331+1

2 218 Paul Prutzman Audi 79.213+2 73.342
75.308+dnf +2.724
74.765+1
77.592+dnf
75.315
73.342

'B Stock' - Total Entries: 1 Times Total
1 200 Dan Ahn Corvette 75.616 68.418

72.280+1 -
69.915
69.825+1
69.197
68.418

'D Stock' - Total Entries: 1 Times Total
1 203 David McFarland Mazda 75.889+dnf 66.607

69.071 -
66.607
66.092+2
64.900+1
69.690
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'E Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Times Total
1 106 Dan Frasier Mazda 69.397+dnf 66.232

72.745 [-]1.016
69.127
65.696+dnf
66.232
64.940+dnf

2 101 Steve Boyd Mazda 71.475+1 67.248
68.868+dnf +1.016
74.275+dnf
67.439+1
67.248
66.917+dnf

'G Stock' - Total Entries: 1 Times Total
1 216 Gia Maragoudakis Honda 87.274+dnf 75.665

75.665 -
74.991+dnf
76.675+2
71.930+dnf
71.765+dnf

'H Stock' - Total Entries: 3 Times Total
1 111 Kevin Bard VW 67.926 64.680

66.821 [-]3.709
66.012
64.680
66.743+dnf
65.473

2 214 Russ Bard VW 80.960+dnf 68.389
75.150+dnf +3.709
84.268
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68.389
85.972+1
69.185+2

3 206 Gary Reider Saab 85.970+1 87.970
85.553+dnf +19.581
85.120+dnf
79.538+dnf
75.147+dnf
76.152+dnf

'A Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 2 Times Total
1 212 Tim Stein Mitsu 67.913+1 61.308

64.126 [-]4.480
62.431+1
62.255
61.308
60.704+1

2 215 Michael Decareau Subaru 74.383 65.788
68.194 +4.480
66.996
65.788
66.389
66.826+1

'B Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 1 Times Total
1 112 Mike Daley Datsun 71.427+dnf 69.523

69.523 -
67.045+dnf
71.045
65.984+dnf

'D Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 4 Times Total
1 209 Jason Ackerman VW 67.014 61.298
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64.022 [-]4.869
63.223
62.183+2
61.298
61.716

2 100 Sequoia Rock BMW 72.401+dnf 66.167
68.949 +4.869
68.173
66.557+1
66.167
68.238+1

3 201 Dave Ackerman Vw 66.726+1 68.726
63.647+3 +2.559

4 107 George Ackerman VW 78.440+1 70.785
72.134 +2.059
70.785
76.998+dnf
76.234+dnf
73.321+dnf

'D Prepared' - Total Entries: 2 Times Total
1 213 Matt Specht MINI 70.472+1 64.103

67.095+2 [-]2.266
67.007+1
65.156
66.117+1
64.103

2 109 Joe Specht Mini 74.485 66.369
70.528 +2.266
70.771
70.104
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66.369
90.755+1

'G Prepared' - Total Entries: 1 Times Total
1 202 Jim Wolgemuth Fiat X 1/9 65.616+3 63.865

64.302+2 -
65.591
65.036+1
63.865
63.671+2

'F Modified' - Total Entries: 1 Times Total
1 108 Mike White FV 98.929+dnf 74.055

91.167 -
74.055

'Street Touring S' - Total Entries: 1 Times Total
1 104 Russ Herr Honda 68.796 66.483

65.468+dnf -
67.381+dnf
69.463
66.483
66.704

'Street Touring X' - Total Entries: 4 Times Total
1 207 Dennis Angelisanti Mustang 66.966 65.146

65.431+1 [-]1.003
66.127+1
68.022+2
65.146
64.507+1

2 204 Joe Butchko Focus 78.286 66.149
70.333 +1.003
70.187
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66.149
66.089+1
67.418+3

3 110 Glenn Todd VW 77.640+dnf 70.961
77.288+dnf +4.812
81.447+dnf
70.961

4 211 Sean Meikle VW 84.642 74.914
74.914 +3.953

'Street Touring U' - Total Entries: 1 Times Total
1 217 Kendrick Giambattista BMW 64.848+1 61.117

62.360+1 -
61.866
61.288+1
61.117
66.128+dnf

'Street Modified' - Total Entries: 2 Times Total
1 105 James Oswald VW 65.986 63.852

65.929 [-]13.059
64.588
65.228
63.852

2 205 Mike Nase Honda 74.943+dnf 76.911
71.788+dnf +13.059
76.224+dnf
72.017+dnf
84.077
74.911+1

'Street Modified F' - Total Entries: 1 Times Total
1 208 Jason Morris Saab 69.772 66.555
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67.701 -
66.555
67.781+1
68.618
67.156

'Super Street Modified' - Total Entries: 2 Times Total
1 103 Mike Blevins Honda CRX 76.755+dnf 65.278

68.420 [-]3.110
66.200
65.450
65.278
65.195+1

2 210 Craig Gaul Porsche 71.337+dnf 68.388
68.992+dnf +3.110
65.913+dnf
69.318+dnf
70.702
68.388

Top Times Of Day Time Class # Driver
Raw time 61.117 stu 217 Kendrick Giambattista
Pax 51.399 stu 217 Kendrick Giambattista
Stock 64.680 hs 111 Kevin Bard
Street Prepared 61.298 dsp 209 Jason Ackerman
Prepared 63.865 gp 202 Jim Wolgemuth
Modified 74.055 fm 108 Mike White
Touring 61.117 stu 217 Kendrick Giambattista
Street Modified 63.852 sm 105 James Oswald
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Blue Mountain
Pax Time Results - March 25 - Sun 03-25-2012

Timed Entries: 32
Pax Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Total Factor Pax Time Diff. From 1st
1 1 stu 217 Kendrick Giambattista BMW 61.117 *0.841 51.399 0.000 0.000
2 1 hs 111 Kevin Bard VW 64.680 *0.799 51.679 0.280 0.280
3 1 dsp 209 Jason Ackerman VW 61.298 *0.851 52.164 0.485 0.765
4 1 asp 212 Tim Stein Mitsu 61.308 *0.863 52.908 0.744 1.509
5 1 stx 207 Dennis Angelisanti Mustang 65.146 *0.822 53.550 0.642 2.151
6 1 gp 202 Jim Wolgemuth Fiat X 1/9 63.865 *0.850 54.285 0.735 2.886
7 2 stx 204 Joe Butchko Focus 66.149 *0.822 54.374 0.089 2.975
8 2 hs 214 Russ Bard VW 68.389 *0.799 54.642 0.268 3.243
9 1 ds 203 David McFarland Mazda 66.607 *0.821 54.684 0.042 3.285
10 1 es 106 Dan Frasier Mazda 66.232 *0.828 54.840 0.156 3.441
11 1 sts 104 Russ Herr Honda 66.483 *0.827 54.981 0.141 3.582
12 1 sm 105 James Oswald VW 63.852 *0.866 55.295 0.314 3.896
13 1 dp 213 Matt Specht MINI 64.103 *0.868 55.641 0.346 4.242
14 2 es 101 Steve Boyd Mazda 67.248 *0.828 55.681 0.040 4.282
15 2 dsp 100 Sequoia Rock BMW 66.167 *0.851 56.308 0.627 4.909
16 1 smf 208 Jason Morris Saab 66.555 *0.852 56.704 0.396 5.305
17 2 asp 215 Michael Decareau Subaru 65.788 *0.863 56.775 0.071 5.376
18 1 ssm 103 Mike Blevins Honda CRX 65.278 *0.879 57.379 0.604 5.980
19 2 dp 109 Joe Specht Mini 66.369 *0.868 57.608 0.229 6.209
20 1 bs 200 Dan Ahn Corvette 68.418 *0.843 57.676 0.068 6.277
21 3 stx 110 Glenn Todd VW 70.961 *0.822 58.329 0.653 6.930
22 3 dsp 201 Dave Ackerman Vw 68.726 *0.851 58.485 0.156 7.086
23 1 as 102 Jim Wolgemuth Corvette 70.618 *0.844 59.601 1.116 8.202
24 1 bsp 112 Mike Daley Datsun 69.523 *0.859 59.720 0.119 8.321
25 2 ssm 210 Craig Gaul Porsche 68.388 *0.879 60.113 0.393 8.714
26 4 dsp 107 George Ackerman VW 70.785 *0.851 60.238 0.125 8.839
27 4 stx 211 Sean Meikle VW 74.914 *0.822 61.579 1.341 10.180
28 1 gs 216 Gia Maragoudakis Honda 75.665 *0.814 61.591 0.012 10.192
29 2 as 218 Paul Prutzman Audi 73.342 *0.844 61.900 0.309 10.501
30 2 sm 205 Mike Nase Honda 76.911 *0.866 66.604 4.704 15.205
31 1 fm 108 Mike White FV 74.055 *0.913 67.612 1.008 16.213
32 3 hs 206 Gary Reider Saab 87.970 *0.799 70.288 2.676 18.889
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Blue Mountain
Final Raw Time Results - March 25 - Sun 03-25-2012

Timed Entries: 32
Raw Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Raw Time Diff. From 1st
1 1 stu 217 Kendrick Giambattista BMW 61.117 0.000 0.000
2 1 dsp 209 Jason Ackerman VW 61.298 0.181 0.181
3 1 asp 212 Tim Stein Mitsu 61.308 0.010 0.191
4 1 sm 105 James Oswald VW 63.852 2.544 2.735
5 1 gp 202 Jim Wolgemuth Fiat X 1/9 63.865 0.013 2.748
6 1 dp 213 Matt Specht MINI 64.103 0.238 2.986
7 1 hs 111 Kevin Bard VW 64.680 0.577 3.563
8 1 stx 207 Dennis Angelisanti Mustang 65.146 0.466 4.029
9 1 ssm 103 Mike Blevins Honda CRX 65.278 0.132 4.161
10 2 asp 215 Michael Decareau Subaru 65.788 0.510 4.671
11 2 stx 204 Joe Butchko Focus 66.149 0.361 5.032
12 2 dsp 100 Sequoia Rock BMW 66.167 0.018 5.050
13 1 es 106 Dan Frasier Mazda 66.232 0.065 5.115
14 2 dp 109 Joe Specht Mini 66.369 0.137 5.252
15 1 sts 104 Russ Herr Honda 66.483 0.114 5.366
16 1 smf 208 Jason Morris Saab 66.555 0.072 5.438
17 1 ds 203 David McFarland Mazda 66.607 0.052 5.490
18 2 es 101 Steve Boyd Mazda 67.248 0.641 6.131
19 2 ssm 210 Craig Gaul Porsche 68.388 1.140 7.271
20 2 hs 214 Russ Bard VW 68.389 0.001 7.272
21 1 bs 200 Dan Ahn Corvette 68.418 0.029 7.301
22 3 dsp 201 Dave Ackerman Vw 68.726 0.308 7.609
23 1 bsp 112 Mike Daley Datsun 69.523 0.797 8.406
24 1 as 102 Jim Wolgemuth Corvette 70.618 1.095 9.501
25 4 dsp 107 George Ackerman VW 70.785 0.167 9.668
26 3 stx 110 Glenn Todd VW 70.961 0.176 9.844
27 2 as 218 Paul Prutzman Audi 73.342 2.381 12.225
28 1 fm 108 Mike White FV 74.055 0.713 12.938
29 4 stx 211 Sean Meikle VW 74.914 0.859 13.797
30 1 gs 216 Gia Maragoudakis Honda 75.665 0.751 14.548
31 2 sm 205 Mike Nase Honda 76.911 1.246 15.794
32 3 hs 206 Gary Reider Saab 87.970 11.059 26.853
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